Illinois law.

Section 1900.1250  Responsible Gaming Limits

a)	An internet wagering system shall permit a patron to voluntarily impose limitations or restrictions on wagers that can be placed through the internet wagering system.

b)	The internet wagering system must allow a patron to implement prohibitions including, at minimum, prohibitions on:

1)	Dollar amount of wager; 

2)	Prohibiting new deposits; or

3)	All wagering.

c)	Patrons shall be permitted to determine the length of time of the limitation, but no limitation shall be imposed for less than 72 hours or greater than one year.

d)	Limitations or restrictions imposed under this Section shall not be lifted prior to their expiration.

e)	Upon the expiration of a limitation or restriction, the client shall notify the patron.  The internet wagering system shall not accept wagers from the patron until the patron has acknowledged the notification.  The notification shall give the patron the option to renew or extend the limitation.

f)	The existence of any limitation or restriction shall not prevent a patron from withdrawing money from a sports wagering account or closing a sports wagering account.
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g)	If a patron has imposed any limitations or restrictions under this Section, a master sports wagering licensee shall not send sports wagering related direct digital marketing or promotional materials to the patron, including but not limited to electronic mail or push notifications.
